
What’s coming up in Term 3
A message from Mrs McFayden

RE Coordinator

Week 1 Tuesday 22 July - 
Recognition of NAIDOC week @ morning assembly

Week 2
Tuesday 29 July

Year 6 Mass with Bishop Brian @ STA

Thursday 31 July
Yrs 3 & 4 Harbison visit

Week 3
Tuesday 5 August

Religious Literacy Assessment Yr 4
Friday 8 August

St Mary of the Cross MacKillop Liturgy 9:30am Bowral Church

Week 4 Thursday 14 August
Yrs 3 & 4 Harbison visit

Friday 15 August
Feast of the Assumption

Week 6 Thursday 28 August
Yrs 3 & 4 Harbison visit

Week 7 Friday 5 September
Father’s Day breakfast & prayer

Week 8 Thursday 11 September
Yrs 3 & 4 Harbison visit



Week 10 Thursday 25 September
Yrs 3 & 4 Harbison visit

Friday 26 September
Lunch on the Lawn

“And there she awaits us as a mother waits for her children to come home”


